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Structured Investments in Alphabetical Order continued

Dexcriplion Currancy Quantiry

Unir Cost

PriceLini

IMarker Vislue USD
Tax Cost

Accrued income USD

Unvealized  Estimared Annual
Gairloss S0 Income USD  Yieid %

3 MONTH MXN BULLISH FX DEPOSIT MXMN
100% PRINCIPAL PROTECTED IN MXN

JPMORGAN CHASE LONDON 02/20/2004

630998-9Y -0

Bearer

56,250,000

3 MONTH GEF BULLISH FX DEPOSIT GBP
100% PRINCIPAL PROTECTED IN GBP

JPMORGAN CHASE LONDON 02/19/2004

830998-92-7

Bearer

3,000,000

100.00

100.00

100.2093

98,1382

5,000,000.00 5,016,184.88

5,095 400.00 5,324,340.00

16,184.88 MIA

224,840.00 MNYA

Total Other 1,172,250,000

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan
Chase

COMFIDENTIAL

45,268,400.02 47.477.809.70

2,209,409.68

JPM-SDNY-00031454

SDNY_GM_00300632
EFTA01506466



